
Jungeneinzel
LEM 2019 LRLT LRLT LRLT LEM 2020

Name Verein
Nienburg
28.09.19

Merseburg
16.11.19

Merseburg
01.02.20

Ebendorf
05.09.20

Ebendorf
10.10.20 Summe

1. Verchow, Armin VfB Merseburg 100 100 100 0 0 300

2. Kraberg, Sören SV Anhalt Bobbau 75 64 64 90 100 265

3. Heidel, Julian SV Wallendorf 1889 90 90 75 0 0 255

4. Bittner, Simon SV Anhalt Bobbau 0 60 70 85 90 245

5. Schäfter, Jan SV Lok Staßfurt 0 68 85 70 75 230

6. Vollrath, Tyler VfB Merseburg 0 66 80 0 75 221

7. Vu, Duy Anh SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 64 58 66 64 75 205

8. Jorde, Constantin VfB Merseburg 0 85 90 0 0 175

9. Waeschke, Justin SV Anhalt Bobbau 85 80 0 0 0 165

10. Schneidereit, Oskar SV Anhalt Bobbau 75 0 0 0 85 160

11. Schickart, Jonas SV Anhalt Bobbau 85 70 0 0 0 155

12. Kunow, Moritz VfB Merseburg 75 75 0 0 0 150

13. Schneidereit, Theodor SV Anhalt Bobbau 64 0 0 0 85 149

14. Henning, Adrian TuS Sandau 0 56 0 0 64 120

15. Lask, Robin TV Hofheim (HES) 0 0 0 100 0 100

16. Ullrich, Christopher Radebeuler BV (SAC) 0 0 0 80 0 80

17. Papendick, Jonas 1. BC Halle-Kröllwitz 75 0 0 0 0 75

von der Heyde, Julius SV Anhalt Bobbau 0 0 0 0 75 75

Zeddel, Phil-Louis BV Tröbitz (BBB) 0 0 0 75 0 75

20. Hoyer, Urs SV Wallendorf 1889 0 0 68 0 0 68

Kirchhoff, Torben TV Jahn Walsrode (NIS) 0 0 0 68 0 68

22. Rahm, Moritz SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 0 66 0 66

23. Leue, Johann TuS Sandau 0 62 0 0 0 62

Landesrangliste Schüler



Mädcheneinzel
LEM 2019 LRLT LRLT LRLT LEM 2020

Name Verein
Nienburg
28.09.19

Merseburg
16.11.19

Merseburg
01.02.20

Ebendorf
05.09.20

Ebendorf
10.10.20 Summe

1. Waeschke, Angelina SV Anhalt Bobbau 100 100 100 100 100 300

2. Stage, Sarina SV 90 Havelberg 0 85 85 70 75 245

3. Trautwein, Nele SV Lok Staßfurt 75 70 0 0 90 235

4. Nghiem, Lena SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 0 80 75 68 0 223

5. Lemke, Marie-Theres SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 0 0 68 66 85 219

6. Buthmann, Amy July SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 0 0 66 64 75 205

7. Teubner, Sandra BV Tröbitz (BBB) 0 0 80 85 0 165

8. Winzer, Tamara VfB Preußen Greppin 1911 85 75 0 0 0 160

9. Falkenhain, Leonie VfB Preußen Greppin 1911 85 68 0 0 0 153

10. Vetter, Johanna Marianne SV Lok Staßfurt 0 64 0 0 85 149

11. Förster, Iljana TuS Sandau 0 66 0 75 0 141

12. Dolezal, Emily SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 0 90 0 90

Maak, Leeanne VfB Preußen Greppin 1911 0 90 0 0 0 90

Röder, Ronja SV Anhalt Bobbau 90 0 0 0 0 90

Weinert, Hannah BV Tröbitz (BBB) 0 0 90 0 0 90

16. Breitkopf, Martha TSV Dresden (SAC) 0 0 0 80 0 80

17. Böhler, Leonie TuS Schwarz-Weiß Bismark 0 0 0 0 75 75

Formund, Yette BSV Magdeburg 0 0 0 0 75 75

19. Becker, Tanja BV Tröbitz (BBB) 0 0 70 0 0 70

20. Kadler, Lavina SV Wallendorf 1889 0 0 0 0 64 64

Shoshi, Florentina SV Wallendorf 1889 0 0 0 0 64 64

Landesrangliste Schüler



Jungendoppel
LRLT LEM 2019 LRLT LRLT LEM 2020

Name Verein
Salzwedel
31.08.19

Nienburg
28.09.19

Merseburg
01.02.20

Ebendorf
05.09.20

Ebendorf
10.10.20 Summe

1. Kraberg, Sören SV Anhalt Bobbau 90 100 85 100 90 290

2. Bittner, Simon SV Anhalt Bobbau 90 0 85 100 90 280

3. Vu, Duy Anh SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 85 75 100 85 75 270

4. Verchow, Armin VfB Merseburg 0 100 100 0 0 200

5. Jorde, Constantin VfB Merseburg 0 0 90 0 100 190

Schickart, Jonas SV Anhalt Bobbau 100 90 0 0 0 190

Vollrath, Tyler VfB Merseburg 0 0 90 0 100 190

Waeschke, Justin SV Anhalt Bobbau 100 90 0 0 0 190

9. Henning, Adrian TuS Sandau 85 0 0 0 85 170

10. Heidel, Julian SV Wallendorf 1889 0 85 80 0 0 165

11. Schneidereit, Oskar SV Anhalt Bobbau 0 75 0 0 85 160

Schneidereit, Theodor SV Anhalt Bobbau 0 75 0 0 85 160

13. Hoyer, Urs SV Wallendorf 1889 0 75 80 0 0 155

Schäfter, Jan SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 0 80 75 155

15. Ullrich, Christopher Radebeuler BV (SAC) 0 0 0 90 0 90

Zeddel, Phil-Louis BV Tröbitz (BBB) 0 0 0 90 0 90

17. Haase, Fabian SV Wallendorf 1889 0 85 0 0 0 85

Kunow, Moritz VfB Merseburg 0 85 0 0 0 85

Lask, Robin TV Hofheim (HES) 0 0 0 85 0 85

Leue, Johann TuS Sandau 85 0 0 0 0 85

Papendick, Jonas 1. BC Halle-Kröllwitz 0 85 0 0 0 85

Totzke, Aiden Garret Julien FSV Nienburg 1990 85 0 0 0 0 85

von der Heyde, Julius SV Anhalt Bobbau 0 0 0 0 85 85

Landesrangliste Schüler
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Jungendoppel
LRLT LEM 2019 LRLT LRLT LEM 2020

Name Verein
Salzwedel
31.08.19

Nienburg
28.09.19

Merseburg
01.02.20

Ebendorf
05.09.20

Ebendorf
10.10.20 Summe

Landesrangliste Schüler

24. Rahm, Moritz SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 0 80 0 80

Seite 2 / 2



Mädchendoppel
LRLT LEM 2019 LRLT LRLT LEM 2020

Name Verein
Salzwedel
31.08.19

Nienburg
28.09.19

Merseburg
01.02.20

Ebendorf
05.09.20

Ebendorf
10.10.20 Summe

1. Waeschke, Angelina SV Anhalt Bobbau 100 100 100 100 0 300

2. Nghiem, Lena SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 85 0 85 90 0 260

Stage, Sarina SV 90 Havelberg 85 0 85 0 90 260

4. Röder, Ronja SV Anhalt Bobbau 100 100 0 0 0 200

5. Trautwein, Nele SV Lok Staßfurt 0 90 0 0 100 190

Vetter, Johanna Marianne SV Lok Staßfurt 0 90 0 0 100 190

7. Förster, Iljana TuS Sandau 85 0 0 100 0 185

8. Teubner, Sandra BV Tröbitz (BBB) 0 0 90 85 0 175

Winzer, Tamara VfB Preußen Greppin 1911 90 85 0 0 0 175

10. Buthmann, Amy July SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 0 0 80 80 0 160

Lemke, Marie-Theres SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 0 0 80 80 0 160

12. Becker, Tanja BV Tröbitz (BBB) 0 0 100 0 0 100

13. Böhler, Leonie TuS Schwarz-Weiß Bismark 0 0 0 0 90 90

Dolezal, Emily SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 0 90 0 90

Maak, Leeanne VfB Preußen Greppin 1911 90 0 0 0 0 90

Weinert, Hannah BV Tröbitz (BBB) 0 0 90 0 0 90

17. Adamski, Enie FSV Nienburg 1990 85 0 0 0 0 85

Breitkopf, Martha TSV Dresden (SAC) 0 0 0 85 0 85

Falkenhain, Leonie VfB Preußen Greppin 1911 0 85 0 0 0 85

Kadler, Lavina SV Wallendorf 1889 0 0 0 0 85 85

Shoshi, Florentina SV Wallendorf 1889 0 0 0 0 85 85

Landesrangliste Schüler



Mixed - Jungen
LEM 2018 LRLT LEM 2019 LRLT LEM 2020

Name Verein
Halle

10.11.18
Salzwedel
13.04.19

Nienburg
28.09.19

Merseburg
16.11.19

Ebendorf
10.10.20 Summe

1. Schickart, Jonas SV Anhalt Bobbau 75 0 100 100 0 275

2. Kraberg, Sören SV Anhalt Bobbau 0 0 75 75 100 250

Schäfter, Jan SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 85 75 90 250

Verchow, Armin VfB Merseburg 75 0 90 85 0 250

5. Vollrath, Tyler VfB Merseburg 0 0 0 90 85 175

6. Bittner, Simon SV Anhalt Bobbau 0 0 0 75 85 160

7. Henning, Adrian TuS Sandau 0 0 0 75 75 150

8. Waeschke, Justin SV Anhalt Bobbau 64 0 85 0 0 149

9. Liu, Rick Yide BV Halle 06 100 0 0 0 0 100

10. Peter, Derek BV Halle 06 90 0 0 0 0 90

11. Jorde, Constantin VfB Merseburg 0 0 0 85 0 85

Körner, Julius BV Halle 06 85 0 0 0 0 85

Ulrich, Niklas SV Wallendorf 1889 85 0 0 0 0 85

14. Heidel, Julian SV Wallendorf 1889 75 0 0 0 0 75

Kühne, Jonas SV Wallendorf 1889 75 0 0 0 0 75

Vu, Duy Anh SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 0 0 0 0 75 75

17. Dingethal, Anton SV Lok Staßfurt 64 0 0 0 0 64

Leue, Johann TuS Sandau 0 0 0 64 0 64

Landesrangliste Schüler



Mixed - Mädchen
LEM 2018 LRLT LEM 2019 LRLT LEM 2020

Name Verein
Halle

10.11.18
Salzwedel
13.04.19

Nienburg
28.09.19

Merseburg
16.11.19

Ebendorf
10.10.20 Summe

1. Waeschke, Angelina SV Anhalt Bobbau 75 0 100 100 100 300

2. Trautwein, Nele SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 85 90 75 250

3. Falkenhain, Leonie VfB Preußen Greppin 1911 0 0 90 85 0 175

4. Winzer, Tamara VfB Preußen Greppin 1911 0 0 75 75 0 150

5. Röder, Ronja SV Anhalt Bobbau 64 0 85 0 0 149

Stage, Sarina SV 90 Havelberg 0 0 0 64 85 149

7. Paul, Maxima Frances SV Anhalt Bobbau 100 0 0 0 0 100

8. Dolezal, Emily SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 0 0 90 90

Haase, Emily SV Wallendorf 1889 90 0 0 0 0 90

10. Buthmann, Amy July SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 0 0 0 0 85 85

Kämpfer, Marie TuS Sandau 85 0 0 0 0 85

Könnecke, Lara SV Wallendorf 1889 85 0 0 0 0 85

Nghiem, Lena SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 0 0 0 85 0 85

14. Förster, Iljana TuS Sandau 0 0 0 75 0 75

Jorde, Victoria VfB Merseburg 75 0 0 0 0 75

Lemke, Marie-Theres SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 0 0 0 0 75 75

Maak, Leeanne VfB Preußen Greppin 1911 0 0 0 75 0 75

Vetter, Johanna SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 0 75 0 75

Wilde, Jessica SV Wallendorf 1889 75 0 0 0 0 75

Zimmermann, Leonie SV Wallendorf 1889 75 0 0 0 0 75

21. Facius, Michelle SV 90 Havelberg 64 0 0 0 0 64

Landesrangliste Schüler
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